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Support & Customer Service
National Account Support
Pete Bloniarz
Director, National Accounts
pbloniarz@AccuformNMC.com

Becky Longo
Lead, National Accounts Specialist
blongo@AccuformNMC.com

Erin Kent
Lead, National Accounts Specialist
ekent@AccuformNMC.com

Alyssa Berkey
National Accounts Specialist
aberkey@AccuformNMC.com

Regional Account Support
Jennifer Cox
Channel Experience Specialist
jcox@justrite.com

Kelly Slivka
Channel Experience Specialist
kslivka@justrite.com

Megan Cassiday
Channel Experience Specialist
mcassiday@justrite.com

Customer Service
Quotes & Order Support
customerservice@AccuformNMC.com

Samantha Diggs
Customer Service Manager
sdiggs@AccuformNMC.com

Wanda Marotta
Customer Service Supervisor
wmarotta@AccuformNMC.com

Accounts Payable
accountspayable@AccuformNMC.com

Accounts Receivable
accountsreceivable@AccuformNMC.com

AccuformNMC Directory

Sales 
Kirk Heyde
VP, Sales
kheyde@AccuformNMC.com

National Account Sales
Lori Hock
Director, Channel Sales
lhock@AccuformNMC.com

Ben Wyatt
Director, Channel Sales
bwyatt@AccuformNMC.com

Jeff Sebastyn
AD Sales Support
jsebastyn@AccuformNMC.com

OEM Sales
Igor Diaz
Business Development Manager
idiaz@AccuformNMC.com

Inside Sales
Tim Ferraro
Manager, Inside Sales
tferraro@AccuformNMC.com

Jay Forget
Manager, Inside Sales & Business Development
jforget@AccuformNMC.com

Anne Conrad
Inside Sales Specialist - East
aconrad@AccuformNMC.com

Courtney Larson
Inside Sales Specialist - West
clarson@AccuformNMC.com

Our Sales and Customer Service team is dedicated to making safety identification simple and seamless. With a deep understanding of industry regulations, 
we provide expert support to ensure any facility stays compliant, while offering personalized solutions tailored to unique safety needs. Whether it’s 
navigating product options or resolving inquiries, our team is here to make safety easy, compliant, and strong every step of the way.
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